28
HIGH CURRENT PROBES
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
HCF735
50 A  | 197 mil | Threaded
Thermal Rise of Contact Probe vs. Current

Current [A] 50
R typ [mOhm] <5
Order code Product name Tip Style Tip Ø
[mm]
Material/
Plating
Force
[cN]
Thread
[M]
Version FM Choice
1090970 HCF73506B400G300A 06 4.00 B / G 300 3.0 A -
1019871 HCF73507B300G300 07 3.00 B / G 300 3.0 - -
1044962 HCF73512A300U1000 12 3.00 A / U 1000 3.0 - -
1016207 HCF73517B400G500 17 4.00 B / G 500 3.0 - -